Date: 27.10.2019 Location:
Race: Kortgubben

Rank Bib Name

Kortgubben Menn Junior
1 758  Kristian Pytten

2 752 Thomas Meinicke

3 764  Anders Vestal

4 754  Tor Olav Svaland

5 769  Sivert Mgklegard Pihl

6 757  Trygve Bgrte Nomeland

7 761 Martin Ukkelberg Slggedal
8 766  Ole Gunnar Lund Jensen

9 770  Ludvig Heia

10 759 Herman Von Der Ohe

11 762  Johannes Vreim Jgrgensen
12 751 Tobias Fretheim

13 755 Even Birkeland

14 768 Dennis Bergstram-Bendixen
15 763 Jonas Hauge

16 756 Benjamin Wisloff-Ohrvik

17 760 Espen Carlsen Unander

18 1021 Hans Gunnar Hageland

19 767 Adrian Birkeland Jensen
20 765 Thomas Thorsen

21 753 Daniel Hetland

Kvinner Kortgubben
1 852 Trude Harstad

2 848 Carla Freitasbrandt

3 836 Line Birkeland

4 830 Anne Grete Meinicke

5 845  Eirin Sangesland Tveit
6 855 Magnhild Gjestvang

7 839 Helen Lgining Bjerkseth
8 842 Hilde Lohne Seiler

9 847 Mari Reiersen Jensen
10 851 Siri Flakk

11 824 Marianne Bryne Dalane
12 834 Line Suggelia

13 829 Anna Sofie Hoff

14 863 Birgit Eliassen

15 825 Merete Bghn

16 866 Ingrid Forseng Aamodt
17 840 Evelina Widen

18 826 Kine Enersen

publishedtime signature
27.10.2019 13.21.55

total
Svalandsgubben 2019

Birkeland, NOR

Nation
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Club/Team

Kristiansand Lgpeklubb
Jutul

Vegarshei IL

Birkenes IL

IK Grane Arendal Orientering
Kristiansand OK
Marnardal IL

Oddersjaa

Birkenes IL

Birkenes IL / Sirdal Skiskyting
Birkenes IL

Serild FIK

Otra il

LILLESAND

Birkenes IL

Birkenes IL

LILLESAND

JVREBJ

Birkenes Orientering / Krik
Imés IL

Imas ski

Skarphedin / Sparebanken Sgr
Grimstad Lgpeklubb

Otralil

Jutul

Bvrebg il

Spacemaker
HAMMERFEST

UiA

Birkenes IL

Birkenes IL
KRISTIANSAND S
KRISTIANSAND S
Kristiansand O-Klubb (Kok)
Vennesla

Phonero

Imés IL

Skanska

KRISTIANSAND S

e

Organizer: Birkenes IL
Distance: 13 km

Time

50:14
54:58
55:57
59:27
1:00:03
1:01:44
1:02:37
1:04:31
1:05:40
1:05:54
1:06:42
1:08:44
1:09:23
1:10:00
1:10:36
1:11:04
1:13:23
1:13:47
1:23:54
1:30:20
DNS

1:07:53
1:09:46
1:15:28
1:15:50
1:18:03
1:23:51
1:24:00
1:25:01
1:27:06
1:27:23
1:28:00
1:28:35
1:29:05
1:30:15
1:32:07
1:32:12
1:33:05
1:34:02

Gap

+0:00

+4:43

+5:42

+9:12

+9:48
+11:29
+12:22
+14:16
+15:25
+15:40
+16:27
+18:29
+19:08
+19:46
+20:21
+20:49
+23.08
+23:32
+33:39
+40:05

+0:00

+1:52

+7:34

+7:56
+10:09
+15:57
+16:06
+17:07
+19:12
+19:30
+20:06
+20:41
+21:11
+22:21
+24:13
+24:18
+25:11
+26:08
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Date:
Race:

Rank
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
43
43

1
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total

Organizer: Birkenes IL

Time
1:34:25
1:34:53
1:35:23
1:35:26
1:35:36
1:35:52
1:35:53
1:39:05
1:39:12
1:40:24
1:41:46
1:41:58
1:44:23
1:49:17
1:49:17
1:51:36
1:53:36
1:53:44
1:53:48
1:55:41
1:56:17
2:41:47
3:04:37
3:05:03

DNS

DNS

DNS

1:06:00
1:10:37
1:12:36
1:13:59
1:14:15
1:14:43
1:17:43
1:17:48
1:20:18
1:22:38
1:22:46
1:25:40
1:26:21

Svalandsgubben 2019

27.10.2019 Location:  Birkeland, NOR

Kortgubben Distance: 13 km
Bib Name Nation  Club/Team
827 Merete Moe $=ENOR  HIS
846 Ingeborg Hauge Y=NOR HO@VAG
843 Hanne Aanensen HENOR  Serlandet Sykehus
869 Bente Aanesland ZENOR  BIRKELANDBIRKELAND
835 Kristina Gregdum Fidjeland Z=NOR  Birkenes IL
865 Sglvi Noraas #=NOR  Kck/Pedalpigane
864 Grete Mglland H=NOR  Kck,Pedalpigane
856  Nina Ferning HENOR  KRISTIANSAND S
838 Caroline Sundtjgnn #=ENOR OSLO
822 Toril Skjeeveland HENOR  SANDNES
858 Catrine Birkeland #=NOR  Birkenes IL / 3B Fiberglass
850 Inger Lise Ropstad H=ENOR  KRISTIANSAND S
857  Tone Birgit Nordibg #=NOR  Bygland IL
841 Bente Monge H$=NOR  TVEIT
861 Miriam Bendixen H$=NOR  LILLESAND
853 Vibeke Unander #=NOR  LILLESAND
849  Henriette Hefjord ZENOR  BIRKELAND
821 Margrethe Roalsg #=NOR  Sandnes IL / Margrethe Roalsg
854  Astrid Ryeng HENOR  Politiet
823  Mpyfrid Aarsland #=ENOR  GRIMSTAD
832  Unni Dalen $=ENOR  If
844  Gudveig Jgrundland HENOR  KRISTIANSAND S
862 Eli Gauslaa Hansen #=NOR  Hegvdingen. IL
860 Birte Gauslaa Hansen $=ENOR LIL
831 Stina Meinicke $=ENOR  Jutul
837 Kari Torgersen H=NOR  Kari Torgersen
828 Stina Torjesen #=NOR  KRISTIANSAND S

Kortgubben Kvinner Junior

952  Julie Meinicke #=NOR  Jutul
951 Camilla Nygard H=ENOR  Vindbjart ski
959 Ingrid Mathilde Bjgrgum Sagneskar #=NOR Valle IL
957 Eline Heia #=NOR  Birkenes IL
953 Hanna Matre H$=NOR  Birkenes IL
962 Malin Gaustad #=NOR  Vindbjart ski
965 Marie Harsdal H=NOR  Imas Ski
958 Maja Marie Ottersland Andresen H=NOR  Imas ski
960 Ida Roland HENOR  Vindbjart ski
964 Guro Haakonsen Seether #=NOR Lillesand
956  Andrea Kverneland Andersen Z=NOR  Birkenes IL
955  Selma White #=NOR  Oddersjaa SSK
967 Ella Espegren H=NOR  Birkenes IL

publishedtime
27.10.2019 13.21.55

signature

printtime

e

27.10.2019 13.21.55

Gap
+26:31
+27:00
+27:29
+27:32
+27:42
+27:58
+27:59
+31:11
+31:18
+32:30
+33:53
+34.04
+36:29
+41:23
+41:23
+43:42
+45:42
+45:50
+45:54
+47:47
+48:23

+1:33:53
+1:56:43
+1:57:09

+0:00
+4:36
+6:36
+7:58
+8:14
+8:42
+11:42
+11:47
+14:17
+16:37
+16:45
+19:39
+20:20

Page
218



Date:
Race:

Rank
14
15
16
17

Bib
954
966
963
961

27.10.2019
Kortgubben

Name

Mina Mollestad
Caroline Andresen
Ella Ferning
Helene Slggedal

publishedtime
27.10.2019 13.21.55

Location:

signature

total
Svalandsgubben 2019

Birkeland, NOR

Nation
ZENOR
H=NOR
ZENOR
#=NOR

Club/Team

Birkenes IL

ARENDAL

Oddersjaa SSK

Vindbjart / IL Vindbjart ski

e

Organizer: Birkenes IL

Distance: 13 km

printtime
27.10.2019 13.21.55

Time
1:26:51
1:30:00
1:32:04

DNS

Gap
+20:50
+24:00
+26:03

Page
318



Date:
Race:

Rank
M11

K11

M12

© O N O O W NN —

K12

Ol AW NN -

M13

(&2 B N S I S

K13

Bib

1000
1014
1055
1008
1002
1022
1015
1007
1085

1042
1043
1064

1050
1052
1071
1031
1005
1065
1074
1081
1001

1037
1032
1026
1029
1075

1041
1023
1072
1093
1012

1010
1058

total

Time

23:52
25:09
32:58
27:23
41:45
23:19
25:25
27:05
33:23

24:41
32:35
31:52

19:50
22:43
23:52
23:56
24:51
25:29
26:37
29:09
31:06

26:49
27:20
27:26
27:31
31:23

20:10
20:30
22:49
23:17
27:51

25:06

Svalandsgubben 2019
27.10.2019 Location:  Birkeland, NOR Organizer: Birkenes IL
Minigubben Distance: 5,7 km
Name Nation  Club/Team
Lauritz Dyrkolbotn #=NOR  Mandal og Halse IL-Friidrett / MHI
Torbjern Grindheim 4ENOR  Ofrail
Sondre Halvorsen #=NOR  GRIMSTAD
Eirik Heia Z=NOR  Birkenes ll/Langrenn
Hakon Langenes #=NOR  Team United
Tobias Harstad Rinde H$=NOR  Skarphedin
Simen Roland ZENOR  VENNESLA
Olav Rgstad Matre H=NOR  BIRKELAND
Elias Aanesland Stremme ZENOR  BIRKELAND
Othelie Habesland Holm HENOR  Birkenes il Langrenn
Lerke Langeland @vland H$=ENOR  @vrebg IL
Kine Botn Stoveland H=ENOR  Birkenes IL
Vemund Myhre Y=NOR VEGARSHEI
Tobias Haugeplass Aanesen #=NOR  Birkenes Skiskyting
Harald Kristoffersen ZENOR  Sggne FK
Kristian Holm #=NOR  Herefoss IL
Johannes Gumpen Engesland H=NOR  Birkenes IL / Birkenes IL Langrenn
Elias Espegren #=NOR  Birkenes IL
Espen Espen #=NOR  Oddersjaa
Lucas Stoveland H=ENOR  Birkenes IL
Espen Risla SENOR  LILLESAND
Frida Marie Neset #=ENOR  Vindbjart Ski
Marie Mollestad #ENOR KIF
Julia Helling Glamsland #=NOR  LILLESAND
Mari Haabesland H=NOR  Birkenes Idrettslag
Helena Bjeerke Pindard #=NOR BIL
Teodor Habesland Holm H#=NOR  Birkenes il Langrenn
Sondre Harstad Rinde 4=NOR B@ | TELEMARK
Kristian Birkeland #=NOR  Birkenes
Lukas Stordal 4=2NOR  BIRKELAND
Sigmund Javenes Flaa H=NOR  Birkenes IL / Birkenes IL O-Gruppa
Nora Fauske Heia HENOR  Birkenes IL / Langrenn
Malin Raen H=NOR  Birkenes IL

publishedtime
27.10.2019 13.21.55

signature

printtime
27.10.2019 13.21.55

e

27:29

Gap

+0:00
+1:17
+9:06
+3:31
+17:53
+0:32
+1:33
+3:13
+9:30

+0:00
+7:54
+7:11

+0:00
+2:53
+4:01
+4:06
+5:01
+5:39
+6:47
+9:19
+11:15

+0:00
+0:30
+0:36
+0:42
+4:34

+0:00
+0:20
+2:38
+3:06
+7:41

+0:00
+2:22

Page
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Date:
Race:

Rank
3
3

M14

K14

K10

M10

Bib
1063
1060

1049
1011
1040

1019
1083

1053
1076
1017
1082
1092
1091
1025
1087
1061
1035
1086
1051
1036
1057
1038
1089

1013
1079
1044
1077
1069
1030
1006
1046
1027
1024
1028
1056
1088

total

Time
28:36
28:36

19:19
21:32
DNS

26:55
42:43

31:43
42:43
29:25
33:37
36:19
42:47
28:49
36:10
42:30
32:47
36:09
27:40
29:45
32:01
40:45
36:12

34:22
27:28
36:38
28:34
29:29
28:30
21:13
29:54
26:03
32:12
26:29
32:57

Svalandsgubben 2019
27.10.2019 Location:  Birkeland, NOR Organizer: Birkenes IL
Minigubben Distance: 5,7 km
Name Nation  Club/Team
Jenny Stie H=ENOR  Birkenesiil
Camilla Svaland #=NOR  Birkenes IL
Tor Myhre H=NOR  Vegarshei IL
Tobias Kerlefsen Haverstad H=ENOR  Birkenes IL
Johannes Kolstad Lie #=NOR  Birkenes IL
Lisa Johannesen H#=NOR  Tveitil
Astrid Birknes 4=NOR  BIRKELAND
Tomine Haugeplass Aanesen H=NOR  Birkenes Skiskyting
Nora Brekke Birknes #=NOR  BIRKELAND
Sofie Eieland Eivindson H=NOR  IL Vindbjart Ski
Anna Filippa Ferning #=NOR  Oddersjaa SSK
Milla Flakk #=NOR  Marnardal il
Mathea Flakkthomassen H=ENOR  Birkenes IL
Oda Gaustad #=NOR  Vindbjart ski
Mia Holta Holen H#ENOR  FKDonn
Joanna Lovise Ivarson #=NOR  Birkenes IL
Sanna Kalsas H=ENOR  Kiistiansand Orienteringsklubb
Ida Caroline Lindal #=NOR  FKDonn
Anna Regine Myhre H=NOR  Vegarshei IL
Anna Syngve Neset H=ENOR  Vindbjart Ski
Mali Nordal HENOR  KRISTIANSAND S
Sara Linnea Kolstad Skretteberg H#ENOR  Herefoss IL
Ingrid Serlienflakk #=NOR  Birkenes IL
Hans Vehusheia Andersen #=NOR  Birkenes IL
Harald Berg S=NOR
Aksel Roiha Bjora ZENOR  BIRKELAND
Even Bruborg $=ENOR  FEVIK
August Flaa Buene #=NOR  Birkenes
Patrick Dahl-Christoffersen H$=ENOR  FEVIK
Elias Gumpen Engesland ZENOR  Birkenes IL Langrenn
Johannes Espegren H#=NOR  TVEIT
Kare Magnus Helling Glamsland S$=NOR  LILLESAND
Olai Haabesland #=NOR  Oddersjaa Langrenn
Sondre Haabesland H=ENOR  Lillesand Idrettslag
Aslak Halvorsen #=NOR  GRIMSTAD
Vemund Halvorsen H$=NOR  Serild

publishedtime
27.10.2019 13.21.55

signature

printtime
27.10.2019 13.21.55

e

27:13

Gap
+3:29
+3:29

+0:00
+2:12

+0:00
+15:48

+0:00
+11:00
+2:17
+1:54
+4:36
+11.04
+2:53
+4:27
+10:47
+1.04
+4:26
+4:02
+1.57
+0:18
+9:02
+4:29

+0:00
+6:53
+2:16
+5:47
+4:52
+5:51
+13.08
+4:27
+8:18
+2:09
+7:52
+1:24
+7:08

Page
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Date:
Race:

Rank

Bib
1078
1054
1070
1062
1066
1045
1048
1047
1034
1003
1073
1084
1018
1033
1004
1080
1090
1020
1039
1094
1068
1067
1009
1059

27.10.2019
Minigubben

Name

Markus Hatlay

Sondre Haverstad

Albert Heia-Granum
Jorgen Helleland

Fredrik Holm

Sondov Vreim Jargensen
Ask Bjorvand Josefsen
Brage Bjorvand Josefsen
Edvald Kalsas

Sander Kopprasch
Magnus Lie

Matheo Lindal

Jakob Vreim Ludviksen
Mathias Birkeland Lunden
Martin Mollestad

Simen Nygard

Lars Rgstad Matre
Kristian Undem Rugsland

Location:

Hakon Matheo Kolstad Skretteberg

Julian Stordal

Arne Svaland

Kristian Jon Svaland-D.y.
Eliah Undwm

Henning Svaland

publishedtime
27.10.2019 13.21.55

signature

total
Svalandsgubben 2019

Nation
ZENOR
H=NOR
ZENOR
#=NOR
4=ENOR
H=NOR
H=ENOR
ZENOR
H=ENOR
ZENOR
#=NOR
4=NOR
#=NOR
H=ENOR
H=NOR
H=ENOR
ZENOR
#=NOR
ZENOR
#=NOR
4=ENOR
H=NOR
H=ENOR
ZENOR

Birkeland, NOR

Club/Team

Sls

Tveit IL
Birkenes
Birkenes IL
Herefoss IL
Birkenes IL
Oddersjaa SSK
Oddersjaa SSK

Kristiansand Orienteringsklubb

BIRKELAND
VENNESLA
FK Donn
Birkenes IL
Birkenes IL
Birkenes IL
BIRKELAND
Birkenes
LILLESAND
Herefoss IL
BIRKELAND
Svaland I.L.
Svaland I.L.
Havdingen IL
Birkenes IL

Organizer: Birkenes IL
Distance: 5,7 km

Time
40:10
31:46
34:50
26:06
40:42
23:51
31:12
21:44
28:07
26:08
2514
38:45
26:53
3421
23:29
25:05
32:52
34:22
36:37
24:05
39:26
39:52
35:02

DNF

status printtime
27.10.2019 13.21.55

Gap
+5:48
+2:35
+0:28
+8:15
+6:20

+10:30
+3:09
+12:37
+6:14
+8:13
+9:08
+4:23
+7:28
+0:00
+10:52
+9:16
+1:29
+0:00
+2:15
+10:16
+5:04
+5:30
+0:40

Page
6/8



total

Svalandsgubben 2019
Date: 27.10.2019 Location:  Birkeland, NOR
Race: Gubben
Rank Bib Name Nation  Club/Team
Gubben Menn
1 414  Eirik Gramstad #=NOR  Sportsklubben Vidar
2 238 Erik Udg Pedersen HENOR  Kristiansand Lepeklubb
3 371 @ystein Sylta #=NOR  @ystein Sylta/ KKG
4 188 Stale Gjelsten HENOR  Kristiansand Lepeklubb
5 81  Anders Tveit #=NOR  Birkenes IL
6 288 Vegard Danielsen H=ENOR  Kristiansand Lepeklubb
7 140 Hans Kristian Floystad #=NOR  Kristiansand Lapeklubb
8 283  Andreas Penne Nygard H=NOR  GTI Friidrettsklubb
9 316  Petter Marki Erichsen HENOR  KRISTIANSAND S
10 79  Havard Wedege HENOR  Laplabbet
11 203 Simen Koland ZENOR  Phonero
12 281 Knud Kalsas #=NOR  Kristiansand Lepeklubb
13 363 Terje Fredriksen H=ENOR  Kristiansand Lepeklubb
14 391 Kiristoffer Pettersen H=ENOR  Kristiansand Lapeklubb / Krslgp
15 267 0Odd Inge Knabenes Z=NOR  KVINESDAL
16 404 Thomas Lindal H#ENOR KKG
17 474 Terje Bruborg #=NOR  J.J. Ugland BIL
18 302 Tommy Bolsay H=ENOR  Tommy Bolsgy / Schlumberger
19 95 Atle Wendel Scheie #=NOR  Team Scheie
20 463 Martin Dovland HENOR  Gubben Alf
21 107  @rjan Svaland Aas HENOR  KRISTIANSAND S
22 317 Olav Meling SPIKKELAND H=ENOR  KRISTIANSAND S
23 229 Trygve Hunemo #=NOR  Blindleia Legesenter Lillesand
24 124 Jgrgen Strgm-Olsen H=NOR  Trucknor KRS
25 448 Are Nygardseter H=ENOR  Vegarshei IL / Byggmester Frode
26 164 Jergen Nygard H#=NOR  Torridal Il-Ski
27 359 Sten Age Nygardseter H=NOR  Vegarshei IL
28 91  Sigbjgrn Sivertsen #=NOR  New Connection/ Blindleia ck
29 52  Jonny Svaland H$=NOR  Gubbekomiteen
30 228 Bernt Mushom #=NOR Team CSI
31 435 Jan Askland #=NOR  Kristiansand Lepeklubb
32 352 Erik Grasaas HENOR  KRISTIANSAND S
33 341 Mikal Brastad Larsen #=NOR  Nydalens Skiklub
34 409 Peder Fredrik Kavli Jargensen H=ENOR  Arendal Triathlon
35 347 Daniel Straum H=NOR  Vegarshei IL
36 293 Trond Sverre Hagelien H$=NOR  KRISTIANSAND S
37 29  Anders Kristiansen Roberg H=ENOR  Kielsas IL
38 182 @ivind Lgining Bjerkseth #=ENOR  Royal Sportsklubb
39 246 @yvind Svaland #=NOR  Birkenesiil
40 342 Jostein Moe #=NOR  KRISTIANSAND S

publishedtime signature
27.10.2019 13.21.55

e

Organizer: Birkenes IL
Distance: 26 km

Time

1:51:03
1:51:11
1:53:15
1:55:53
1:56:44
1:57:21
1:57:33
1:57:36
2:00:45
2:01:39
2:02:08
2:03:14
2:03:30
2:04:12
2:04:35
2:05:18
2:05:34
2:05:38
2:10:27
2:10:35
2:11:11
2:11:30
2:12:.07
2:12:19
2:13:00
2:13:33
2:14:48
2:15:17
2:15:42
2:16:14
2:16:55
2:16:58
2:17:12
2:17:21
2:17:35
2:17:54
2:17:56
2:18:07
2:18:22
2:18:50

Gap

+0:00

+0:08

+2:12

+4:50

+5:41

+6:18

+6:30

+6:33

+9:42
+10:36
+11:05
+12:11
+12:27
+13:09
+13:32
+14:15
+14:31
+14:35
+19:24
+19:32
+20:08
+20:27
+21:.04
+21:16
+21:57
+22:30
+23:45
+24:14
+24:39
+25:11
+25:52
+25:55
+26:09
+26:18
+26:32
+26:51
+26:53
+27:04
+27:19
+27:47

Page
718



Date:
Race:

Rank
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
52
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54

Gubben Kvinner

1

2
3
3

total

Svalandsgubben 2019
27.10.2019 Location:  Birkeland, NOR Organizer: Birkenes IL
Gubben Distance: 26 km

Bib Name Nation  Club/Team Time
374 Ole Holbzek HENOR  Vindbjart 2:19:03
437  Andreas Herstad Dolmen #=NOR  Nikkelverket BIL 2:19:08
115 Adam John Renshaw S=GBR  HORNNES 2:20:03
286 Stale Thortveit HENOR  KRISTIANSAND S 2:20:39
282 Lars Sodefied H=ENOR  Kristiansand Lapeklubb / Vest-Agder- 2:20:52
467 Preben Bronsta Gitmark #=NOR  LILLESAND 2:20:59
175 Sondre Flaa Eieland H=NOR  Birkenes 2:21:03
346  Kim Havard Bertheussen HENOR  Team Tria Family 2:21:06
454  Erlend Waslerfone H#=ENOR  Gjerstad IL 2:21:35
225 Jakob Kallevik HENOR  Kristiansand Lepeklubb COMPLETE
269 Roger Nodeland #=NOR  Ultratreg COMPLETE
41 Hakon Igland 4=ENOR  Teltplugg DNF
365 Kristian Andas #=NOR OSLO DNF
2 Ola Brunes Stakkeland #=NOR  Sukkevann Frisbeeklubb DNS
20  Kijetil Nygard ZENOR  BJORBEKK DNS
396  Anders Christiansen #=NOR  Birkenes Kommune DNS
27  Havard Kjeergaard Z#ENOR ROC DNS
28  Jon Johnsen #=NOR OSLO DNS
14 Leif Thorbjgrnsen #ENOR OSLO DNS
216 Kurt Egil Bjorkjendal H=NOR  Vegarshei IL DNS
111 Tore Osmundsen H=ENOR  Kristiansand Lepeklubb DNS
162 Steinar Haugen #=NOR  Bykle Il/Kck DNS
25  Steffen Fidjeland #=NOR  Steffen Fidjeland AS DNS
66  Ole Petter Fidjeland HENOR  KRISTIANSAND S DNS
75  Daniel Jacobsen H#=ENOR  KRISTIANSAND S DNS
230 Andreas Irgens $=NOR  MANDAL DNS
22  Nils-Haakon Lundevik H=NOR  BRG Entreprengr AS DNS
195  Kristian Emanuelsen H=ENOR  Kristiansand Lepeklubb / NOV BIL DNS
199  Amnt Georg Henriksen #=NOR  Team Antholz DNS
289 Ole Jacob Aadnesen #=NOR  Naspe IL DNS
134  Stig Renningen H=ENOR  Ultra Motion DNS
70  Steinar Vigsnes #=NOR  Sparebanken Sgr BIL DNS
49  Arild Isaksen HENOR  Vindbjart / Sport 1 Vennesla DNS
623 Ingrid Ukkelberg HENOR  Marnardal IL 2:10:35
647  Siren Amelia Seiler #=NOR  Kristiansand Lapeklubb 2:13:02
610 Astrid Frgysnes Flaa H#ENOR  TRONDHEIM DNS
643 Tone Wigemyr #=NOR  Oddersjaa DNS

publishedtime
27.10.2019 13.21.55

signature

printtime

e

27.10.2019 13.21.55

Gap
+28:00
+28:05
+29:00
+29:36
+29:49
+29:56
+30:00
+30:03
+30:32

+0:00
+2:27
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